Tijd Naam

21.00

14.30

18.45
18.45

Rick de Bruijn

Rick de Bruijn

Jaap van Ingen
Merel Verkerk

Functie
SR zaal
SR

ASR (le ass.)
ASR (1le ass.)

Wedstrijd
vrijdag 26 april
Tigers Roermond - Hovocubo

zondaa 28 april
Rijen 1 - GSBW 1

woensdag 1 mei
Excelsior - ADO Den Haag
FC Utrecht - PEC Zwolle

Klasse

Eredivisie Zaal

3B

Eredivie Vrouwen
Eredivie Vrouwen



